SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

tubo slim led 24" LED Bath Bar

DIMENSIONS
Height

Width

Extension

Minimum Extension
Maximum Extension
Switch Type

Fixture Weight

ELECTRICAL SPECS
Bulb Type

Bulb Quantity

Bulb Included?
Wattage

Initial Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Input Voltage

CcCcT

CRI

Power Supply Type
Power Supply Quantity
Power Supply Location
Dimming Type
SHIPPING

Carton T LxWx H
Carton 1 GW

c

4.25"
25.5"
3.25"
3.25"
3.25"
N/A"
4 |bs.

Integral LED
0

Yes

16

1080

868

120VAC
3000K

90
Transformer
1

Outlet Box
ELV

28" x 7" x 7"
4 |bs.

2431.01-ST
41°SQ
1
E':. :E DA
[
u [_I £
SHADE 1
Color White
Material Tubular Etched
Glass
Height 2"
Diameter 24

AVAILABLE FINISHES
Polished Chrome (.01)
Satin Nickel (.13)
GENERAL LISTINGS
CETL
cuL
Damp Location

PROJECT

QUANTITY

NOTES

SONNEMAN - A Way of Light | 151 Airport Drive, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 |
www.sonnemanawayoflight.com



