



2431.01-ST

DIMENSIONS

Height	4.25"
Width	25.5"
Extension	3.25"
Minimum Extension	3.25"
Maximum Extension	3.25"
Switch Type	N/A"
Fixture Weight	4 lbs.

ELECTRICAL SPECS

Bulb Type	Integral LED
Bulb Quantity	0
Bulb Included?	Yes
Wattage	16
Initial Lumens	1080
Delivered Lumens	868
Input Voltage	120VAC
CCT	3000K
CRI	90
Power Supply Type	Transformer
Power Supply Quantity	1
Power Supply Location	Outlet Box
Dimming Type	ELV

SHIPPING

Carton 1 L x W x H	28" x 7" x 7"
Carton 1 GW	4 lbs.

SHADE 1

Color	White
Material	Tubular Etched Glass
Height	2"
Diameter	24

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Polished Chrome (.01) Satin Nickel (.13)

GENERAL LISTINGS

cETL cUL Damp Location

PROJECT

QUANTITY

NOTES